

Public Access System

Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H08000027772 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

Division of Corporations

Fax Number

: (850)617-6383

From:

: BROAD AND CASSEL (ORLANDO) Account Name

Account Number : I19980000090 Phone

: (407)839-4200

Fax Number

: (407)839-4264

LP/LLLP AMENDMENT/RESTATEMENT/CORRECTION

AFFORDABLE/GLEN OAKS, LTD.

	1 1 111 1 11
Certificate of Status	1
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	01
Estimated Charge	\$113.75

original file date *

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

B. Tadlock FEB 0 5 2000

Broad and Cassel 850 617-6381

2/4/2008 2:53 PAGE 1/8 RightFax 2/4/2008 1:17 PAGE 001/001 Florida Dept of State



February 4, 2008

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE
Division of Corporations

AFFORDABLE/GLEN OAKS, LTD. 1275 LAKE HEATHROW LANE 115 HEATHROW, FL 32746

SUBJECT: AFFORDABLE/GLEN OAKS, LTD.

REF: A95000000491

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

The document must state it was executed and filed in accordance with s. 620.1202, Florida Statutes.

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6911.

Brenda Tadlock Senior Section Administrator FAX Aud. #: H08000027772 Letter Number: 808A00007242

AMENDMENT TO AMENDED AND RESTATED CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OF AFFORDABLE/GLEN OAKS, LTD.

Pursuant to the authority of Section 620.1202, Florida Statutes, the undersigned, as general partner of AFFORDABLE/GLEN OAKS, LTD., a Florida limited partnership (the "Partnership"), hereby submits the following:

- 1. The current name of the Partnership is AFFORDABLE/GLEN OAKS, LTD.
- The date of the filing of the original certificate of limited partnership of the Partnership was March 28, 1995, which certificate was later amended by the filing of that certain Amended and Restated Certificate of Limited Partnership of the Partnership on April 18, 1995 (together, the "Certificate").
- Article II of the Certificate is hereby deleted in its entirety and the following substituted in lieu thereof:

ARTICLE II. OFFICE; REGISTERED AGENT

The name and address of the agent for service of process required to be maintained as well as the address of the office where records for the partnership will be kept shall be as follows:

Name:

Scott Zimmerman

Address:

46 Minnehaha Circle

Maitland, Florida 32751

Article III of the Certificate is hereby deleted in its entirety and the following substituted in lieu thereof:

ARTICLE III. NAME AND BUSINESS ADDRESS OF GENERAL PARTNER

The name and address of the general partner of the Partnership is:

BULL DOLPHIN GLEN OAKS, LLC, a Florida limited liability company LOT-62180 1700 NW 66th Avenue, Suite 102

Plantation, Florida 33313

5. Article IV of the Certificate is hereby deleted in its entirety and the following substituted in lieu thereof:

ARTICLE IV. NAME AND BUSINESS ADDRESS OF LIMITED PARTNER

The name and address of the limited partner(s) of the Partnership shall be available upon review of the Partnership's governing limited partnership agreement contained in the records of the Partnership available at its principal business address.

6. Article V of the Certificate is hereby deleted in its entirety and the following substituted in lieu thereof:

ARTICLE V. LOCATION; MAILING ADDRESS

The location and mailing address of this limited partnership shall be in care of Banyan Realty Management, 495 North Keller Road #301, Maitland, Florida 32751.

7. Article VI of the Certificate is hereby deleted in its entirety and the following substituted in lieu thereof:

ARTICLE VI. DURATION OF THE PARTNERSHIP

The partnership shall commence upon the filing of its certificate of limited partnership with the Florida Department of State and shall continue until December 31, 2050, unless sooner terminated at an earlier date.

8. The Partnership elects not to be classified as a limited liability limited partnership.

The undersigned have hereunto set their hands and seals this 31st day of January, 2008.

<u>INCOMI</u>	IG GENI	ERAL P	ARTNE	<u>er</u>	
BULL DO	LPHIN (GLEN C	AKS, L	LC, a Floa	rida limited
liability co	mpany	\			
•	J.	J.			
By:		Y /			
Sco	ott Zimrae	rman, M	lanager		
•		\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \			*
WITHDR	AWING	GENER	RAL PA	RTNER	
		<u> </u>	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		
GLEN OA	KS OF 1	CALLAI	HASSEI	E, L.C., a l	lorida
limited liab				.,	
	,				
Ву:	(}	1		
	athan Wo	If Vice	De Oder	1	
301	ianian m <u>u</u>	لاسترال			

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT OF REGISTERED AGENT

Having been designated as the Registered Agent for AFFORDABLE/GLEN OAKS, LTD., the undersigned hereby accepts the designation and agrees to act as the Registered Agent of said limited partnership and states that it is familiar with any accepts its statutory obligations as such.

Scott Zim

Dated this 31st day of January, 2008.